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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 4,5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Airborne * 114.450 28.225 29.150 28.400 28.675
13 1 2

209 Elise Byun 9.550 9.725 9.5259.400
190 Claire Schick 9.425 9.700 9.375
202 Layna Flesh 9.250 9.725 9.6509.625
203 Maiya Nishime 9.500

2 San Mateo * 114.350 28.375 28.975 28.575 28.425
41 2 1

171 Katherine Hansen 9.475 9.625 9.2509.425
251 Emily Maiden 9.450 9.675 9.5009.600
172 Riley Walters 9.450 9.675 9.550
233 Isabella Love 9.675

3 West Valley * 113.000 27.725 28.275 28.350 28.650
26T 3 4

250 Samantha Wu 9.600 9.650 9.7009.425
128 Jacquelyn Palomino 9.075 9.350
164 Alyssa Suvorov 9.050 9.5009.600
254 Lainey Fitch 9.275 9.4509.325

4 Technique * 112.225 27.725 28.175 28.200 28.125
6T6T 5 5T

252 Taralyn Nguyen 9.250 9.350 9.3259.450
265 Eden Mortensen 9.250 9.350 9.325
261 Amelia Moneymaker 9.225 9.475 9.300
264 Madisyn Anyimi 9.5009.425

5 Head Over Heels * 111.750 27.675 27.900 27.700 28.475
38 9T 8

221 Sumi Cameron 9.525 9.6259.300
159 Kate Lindeman 9.225 9.425 9.500
155 Miya Iwashita 8.925 9.075 9.3509.250
179 Ayana'a Sudduth 9.400 9.150

6 Redwood Empire * 111.650 28.050 27.725 28.200 27.675
134 12T 5T

191 Kira Lim 9.400 9.250 9.3259.400
142 Elizabeth Webb 9.350 9.225 9.3259.400
210 Camille Mantoani 9.300 9.250 9.400
196 Brooke Chandler 9.025
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7 Byers Roseville * 111.550 27.900 27.925 27.900 27.825
115 8 7

247 Elizabeth Crawford 9.350 9.375 9.275
188 Shelby Flowers 9.350 9.2259.325
158 Peyton Gillen 9.200 9.325 9.3259.325
258 Sarah Coghlan 9.225 9.250

8 Golden Bear * 111.400 28.300 27.725 27.400 27.975
82 12T 11

149 Megan Wong 9.525 9.5509.275
150 Madelyn Robinson 9.475 9.175 9.0759.225
170 Georgie Ward 9.300 9.350 9.3508.900
127 Dana Kumamoto 9.200

9 Edge * 111.225 27.325 28.200 27.575 28.125
6T11T 4 9

115 Amanda Chau 9.175 9.150 9.4009.200
148 Lala DeOlivares 9.150 9.425 9.2509.150
262 Lillian Lewis 9.000 9.4759.225
154 Jessica Pulver 9.625

10 Champion * 109.475 24.950 27.825 28.375 28.325
526 11 3

253 AnnMarie Gonzalez 8.375 9.750 9.5009.675
218 Kendra Mah 8.350 8.625 9.4509.400
180 Lexi Wilson 8.225 9.450 9.3759.300

11 Oroville * 109.125 27.350 28.125 26.150 27.500
1610 6T 21

199 Alyra Andes 9.250 9.425 9.2508.450
211 Torri Tavenner 9.100 9.400 8.9508.525
175 Precious Martinez 9.000 9.300 9.3009.175

12 Classic * 108.750 27.325 27.900 25.725 27.800
1211T 9T 24

117 Jada Haynes 9.300 9.475 9.0008.575
241 Analee Gillam 9.275 8.950 9.4508.650
124 Kaylin Dennington 8.750 9.475 9.3508.500
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13 Peninsula * 108.700 27.100 26.700 27.350 27.550
1413 17 12

192 Clare Andriola 9.150 8.350 9.250
213 Greta Dooley 9.050 9.4009.100
177 Abby Carpenter 8.900 9.350 9.275
226 Sofia Gomez 9.000 8.8759.000

14 Elevate * 108.350 25.575 28.125 26.750 27.900
922 6T 14

243 Alayna Estonilo 8.750 9.450 9.2508.025
224 Lillian Rodriguez 8.575 9.325 9.4009.425
208 Tatiana Collins 8.250 9.350 9.2509.300

15 CCGI * 108.325 27.625 26.275 26.575 27.850
109 21 18

242 Karlie Chavez 9.450 9.150 9.3258.900
156 Adelyn Barbee 9.300 8.025 9.4258.750
189 Sydney Perkins 8.875 9.1008.925
163 Leilah Diaz 9.100

16 Dream Xtreme * 108.150 26.450 27.300 26.950 27.450
1718 15 13

246 Skyler Dortch 9.075 8.800 9.2759.300
236 Maya Holman 8.925 9.150 9.0509.050
215 Tatum Wurzbach 8.450 9.350 9.1258.600

17 NBAA * 106.950 26.900 27.475 25.400 27.175
2114 14 26

256 Breanna Corral 9.100 8.950 9.025
260 Kamryn Towns 9.000 9.100 9.2008.100
187 Amaria Bradley 8.800 9.425 8.9508.050
267 Adrienne Gardner 9.250

18 CSC- Race * 106.450 26.625 25.900 26.625 27.300
2016T 23 17

205 Absa Fall 9.175 9.350 9.3259.125
129 Charlotte Nelson * 8.875 9.0509.050
104 Sara Barnes 8.575 7.675 8.9258.450
113 Miranda Hayes 8.875
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19 American * 106.200 26.625 26.400 26.025 27.150
2216T 20 22T

123 Alison Sheng 9.325 8.900 9.2259.150
119 Mika Wong 8.900 8.500 9.1758.100
105 Stirling Wong 8.400 9.000 8.7508.775

20 HD * 105.725 25.625 26.025 27.450 26.625
2421 22 10

194 Kahlia Ransom 8.900 9.300 9.3509.425
257 Alexandria Xigacos 8.400 9.375 8.8759.375
101 Miranda May 8.325 7.350 8.4008.650

21 Santa Rosa * 105.625 25.850 26.575 26.275 26.925
2319 18 20

183 Christine Wong 9.050 9.000 8.975
231 Rosie Urquhart 8.400 9.300 9.0758.675
222 Rachel Phelps 8.400 8.275 8.8758.800
103 Moira Huftalen 8.800

22 Novato * 105.175 25.500 26.800 25.475 27.400
1824 16 25

114 Rosalie Urban 8.550 9.125 9.2258.900
116 Emmy Nam 8.500 8.625 9.1259.125
112 Carina Berryhill 8.450 9.050 9.0507.450

23 Gold Star * 105.100 25.350 25.550 26.675 27.525
1525 24 15T

193 Emma Tsao 8.550 8.400 8.8258.250
174 Cindy Linker 8.425 8.850 9.3509.150
204 Jennifer Kuramoto 8.375 8.300 9.3509.275

24 Elite * 104.900 25.525 26.450 26.450 26.475
2523 19 19

132 Avery Blanco 8.925 9.350 9.2509.300
120 Kaylee Grothe 8.350 7.750 8.2008.775
255 Colleen Cordell 8.250 9.350 9.0258.375

25 Extreme * 104.825 26.800 24.025 26.675 27.325
1915 26 15T

237 Myah Reber 9.025 7.275 9.2508.825
135 Megan Leaman 8.900 8.250 8.9258.900
245 Karly Souto 8.875 8.500 9.1508.950
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26 Black Diamond * 103.000 25.825 25.475 26.025 25.675
2620 25 22T

169 Isabelle Carreon 9.300 8.000 8.5508.825
223 Mya Baker 8.400 9.200 8.6258.500
134 Madeline Koontz 8.125 8.275 8.5008.700
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